ménnl. Jugend A/B
Name

1. Schiler, Jonas
2. Aakmann, Jorn
3. Klockgether, Eric
4. Uphoff, Wilko

5. Wefer, Rico

6. Luidiexe, Liandro
7. Noormann, Niklas
8. Albers, Michael
9. NUnnemann, Jonas
10. Wildemann, Arne
11. Sakob, Henning
12. Voss, Torben
13. Klockgether, Malte
14. Bolles, Thorge
15. Schmidt, Hauke
16. Hinrichs, Jelko
17. Albers, Malte

Verband
oL
0sS
oL
0S
oL
oL
0S
oL
oL
0sS
oL
0S
oL
oL
0S
0S
oL

Kreis
BUT
NOR
STD
NOR
STD
FRW
NOR
FRW
STD
ESE
STD
ESE

AMM
STD
NOR

FRI
FRW

Verein
Esenshamm
Berumbur
Mentzhausen
Berumbur
Mentzhausen
Schweinebrick
Ostermarsch
Ruttel
Mentzhausen
Mamburg
Mentzhausen
Utarp
Hollwege
Mentzhausen
Ostermarsch
Reepsholt
Ruttel

Ergebnis
779,40 m
760,55 m
739,40 m
720,50 m
716,95 m
695,75 m
688,85 m
679,90 m
669,30 m
631,60 m
589,95 m
589,60 m
589,25 m
566,25 m
560,40 m
537,80 m
518,10 m



Lo NOU A WNRE

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Weibl. A/B
Name
Gerjets, Lene
Frerichs, Annika
Franke, Stephanie
Oetjen, Lea-Sophie
Erdmann, Wiebke
Bohlken, Feenja
Milder, Imke
Bohlen, Chantal
Heiken, Julia
Seeberg, Stefanie
Miller, Hannah
Bodecker, Jule
Schimanski, Ines
Heinz, Vanessa
Doolmann, Jasmina
Wiemer, Simke
Feldmann, Inka
Ubben, Tomke
Gerdes, Nantke
Eilts, Ann-Christin
Bruns, Neele
Folkens, Mareike
Schiiler, Lena
Wellpott, Rike
Jibben, Nantke
Bolts, Jana
Willhelms, Fenja
Diers, Jana
Martens, Andra-Sophie

Verband
0sS
0sS
0S
oL
0S
oL
0S
oL
0S
0S
0S
oL
0S
oL
0S
oL
0S
0S
0S
0S
oL
oL
oL
oL
0S
oL
oL
oL
oL

Kreis
FRI
NOR
ESE
FRW
ESE
FRW
AUR
FRW
AUR
NOR
FRI
AMM
FRI
STD
NOR
STD
NOR
AUR
ESE
WTM
BUT
BUT
BUT
FRW
ESE
STD
FRW
FRW
AMM

Verein
Etzel
Neuwesteel
Neuschoo
Zetel
Roggenstede
Schweinebrick
Sch.-Leegmoor
Schweinebriick
Sch.-Leegmoor
Rechtsupweg
Reepsholt
Torsholt
Horsten
Mooriem
GroBheide
Kreutzmoor
Rechtsupweg
lhlow
Willmsfeld
Uttel
Waddens
Waddens
Esenshamm
Bockhorn
Neuschoo
Mooriem
Grabstede
Bockhorn
Petersfeld

Ergebnis
559,40 m
512,25 m
511,50 m
503,50 m
498,25 m
489,75 m
484,30 m
480,45 m
477,80 m
477,40 m
476,55 m
457,70 m
456,00 m
454,00 m
449,70 m
446,95 m
443,75 m
442,25 m
438,30 m
430,50 m
428,20 m
411,25 m
400,70 m
391,75 m
391,70 m
382,45 m
375,30 m
352,65 m
349,00 m



